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U-19 Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #165

Friday, 19.05.2018, 16:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 23°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 2

«Veres» Rivne

1 Matsapura Dmytro (C)
6 Ahapov Maksym
15 Zahoruiko Ihor
13 Vasko Artem
16 Azizov Davronbek
18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
14 Demchenko Serhii
3 Mylchenko Artem
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
7 Plechii Yaroslav
9 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Kolesov Mykyta
10 Borysenko Vladyslav
8 Pshenianyk Valerii
5 Reshetov Ihor
17 Kacavenda Andjelo
4 Shakun Dmytro
2 Novikov Andrii

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
3 Kharipov Oleksii
14 Bilyi Roman
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
15 Tiahlo Orest
20 Horin Oleh
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
7 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
13 Khimchak Maksym
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
11 Mishchuk Ostap

Substitutes
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
1 Palamar Vladyslav
5 Demkiv Stanislav
10 Savula Valentyn
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
2 Medvediev Oleksandr
29 Sydoriv Roman

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Skoreiko Yurii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #165
Friday, 19.05.2018, 16:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 23°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 2 «Veres» Rivne
33' 11 Mishchuk Ostap

41' 14 Bilyi Roman

47' 9 Remeniak Artur
7 Plechii Yaroslav

10 Borysenko Vladyslav 49'

14 Demchenko Serhii
2 Novikov Andrii 66'

16 Azizov Davronbek 66'

16 Azizov Davronbek 70'

73' 11 Mishchuk Ostap
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro

18 Piddubnyi Dmytro 73'

18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
5 Reshetov Ihor 78'

82' 7 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
5 Demkiv Stanislav

88' 4 Oleksiv Vitalii
2 Medvediev Oleksandr

90+2' 13 Khimchak Maksym
10 Savula Valentyn

90+4' 9 Remeniak Artur

10 Borysenko Vladyslav 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


